2024 Garcia Boys Weightlifting

Date Opponent

2/2 Atlantic & Boynton Beach
2/10 Iron Bulldog Classic

2/16 Forest Hill

2/22 5 Team Meet

2/29 Park Vista

3/7 Cardinal Newman Meet
3/13 6 Team Meet

3/27-3/30 District Meet
4/4-4/6 Regional Meet
4/19-4/20 State Championship

Location

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Sedulous Strength
Home

TBD

TBD

RP Funding Center

Time

4:30 pm
9:30 am
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
TBD

TBD

TBD



